PAQ-4C PRACTICAL EXERCISE EVALUATON SHEET

Student Name: _________________                     Weapon:_______________________

Unit: __________________________                     Rail Grabber:__________________

Mounting Location: ________________

	ACTION
	SUB TASK / QUESTIONS
	GO
	NO GO

	In preparation for operations,

explain:

“PMCS on the AN/PAQ-4C”
	1. Inspect sight (dirt, damage, moisture)
	
	

	
	2. Inspect battery cap (present, threads     clear, O ring present, batteries good) 
	
	

	
	3. Optical baffle present and serviceable
	
	

	
	4. Insert batteries and perform function check 
	
	

	In preparation for zero procedures:

“Mount the AN/PAQ-4C”  

To your designated weapon system.
	1. Mechanical zero the AN/PAQ-4C

2. Mount the rail grabber to the weapon

a) Insight  Rail Grabber:  uses slot to tighten with tool

      b) Picatinny:  Additional two clicks 

3. Mount the AN/PAQ-4C to the rail grabber

a) Uses the thumbscrew to tighten 

    Tool tighten if metal

     Hand tighten if plastic

4. Attach the remote switch 


	
	

	
	5. 
	
	

	
	6. 
	
	

	
	7. 
	
	

	
	8. 
	
	

	
	9. 
	
	

	
	10. 
	
	

	
	11. 
	
	

	
	12. 
	
	

	Using your weapon configuration explain: 

“Operations of the AN/PAQ-4C”
	1. Explain the modes of the activator switch

2. Explain elevation and windage adjusters

a) 1 cm or 1 square per click

b) Adjustments for weapon configuration

(Left / Top)

3.   Aiming point:  precision / blooming

      Use boresight filter


	
	

	
	3. 
	
	

	
	4. 
	
	

	
	5. 
	
	

	ACTION
	SUB TASK / QUESTIONS
	GO
	NO GO

	Boresight the AN/PAQ-4C to weapon.
	1. Stabilizes the weapon.

2. Zeroes the borelight to the weapon.

3. Picks appropriate 10meter boresight target.

4. There is no visible cant in the weapon or 10meter boresight target.

5. Aligns the 10meter boresight target with the borelight laser in its appropriate location on the target. 

6. Zeroes the AN/PAQ-4C to weapon 


	
	

	
	7. 
	
	

	
	8. 
	
	

	
	9. 
	
	

	
	10. 
	
	

	
	11. 
	
	

	Remarks:




